ESD Packaging
Solutions
Enhanced Safety and Convenience
for Your ESD Protection Zones
2
ESD Packaging
In our high-tech world, where precise electronic
components are at the core of many innovations,

•	 Dissipative packaging bags
•	 Dissipative / antistatic (DIN EN 61340-5-1)
•	Standard imprint: Type designation, ESD warning
symbol and LOT no.
•	Cost-effective
•	 Pink, transparent
•	amine-free, recyclable
Fields of Applications:
•	Suitable for ESD-insensitive components within
EPA (Electrostatic Protected Area)
•	Assemblies with batteries / rechrageable batteries
do not discharge
Versions:
•	 Extensive standard sizes from 80 mm x 120 mm
to 400 mm x 600 mm
•	 Film thickness 0.06 mm or 0,1 mm
Closure Variants:
•	 DPV-3000: heat-sealable
•	 DPV-3006 Zip: resealable zip closure
•	Adhesive closure available on request
Adhesive closure
Specification SK
dpvlink 26740
Properties:
•	 Dissipative transport packaging
•	 Dissipative / antistatic
•	 In compliance with the ESD standard DIN EN 61340-5-1
•	 without imprint
•	Cost-effective
•	 Pink, transparent
•	amine-free, recyclable
Fields of Applications:
•	 for disposal or short-term storage of small parts,
granules, etc.
•	Shelf life: 3 years when stored properly
Versions:
•	 Extensive standard sizes for all common transport
containers
•	 Film thickness 0.05 mm or 0.1 mm
•	Other versions available on request
       DPV-1000  dpvlink 20892
DPV-1000 Zip  dpvlink 20910
       DPV-3000  dpvlink 468
DPV-3006 Zip  dpvlink 476
ESD Gusseted bags / covers
dpvlink 13869
EPApack® 12S-V1.1-23-12 | © DPV Elektronik-Service GmbH 2023 | www.dpv-elektronik.de
8
ESD Packaging
Air Bubble Bags EPApack® ESD Air Bubble Films, Three-Layer Rolls
Dissipative Dissipative Conductive Shielding
Properties:
•	Dissipative air bubble bags
•	Color pink, without imprint
•	Made from approx. 35 % PIR recyclate
•	Recyclable polyethylene
•	Amine-free
•	Heat-sealable
•	 In compliance with the ESD standard
DIN EN 61340-5-1
Fields of Applications:
•	ESD-safe transport packaging
•	Suitable for long-term storage of
ESDS products
Versions:
•	Six different standard sizes from
100 mm x 150 mm to 300 mm x 400 mm
•	Standard version with 50 mm flap
•	Customer-specific dimensions with and without